Highlands at Brentwood Phone and E-Mail Directory

From Phone Cell E-mail
168 Alderman Janie AZ  325-0133
Eastwood
103 Alexander  Patricia OH  710-3397
Brook
214 Amick Betty SD  832-3345 davbetami@cox.net
Glenn
089 Anderson Betty ND 832-5178 queenbettya@mailstation.com
Brook
018 Anshutz Jim SD  699-8268 janshutz2@cox.net
Inglewood Gail
045 Archunde Abbie 289-8851 -283-5868 dearabbie46@yahoo.com
Juniper
064 Babbit Cheryl 773-5514 babbitt_c@msn.com
Arroyo
204 Backstrom  Daniel IL 857-9592 baxstop@earthlink.net
Fairway Diane
076 Baden Kirk MN  924-3871
Arroyo
004 Balmer Debbie 664-4546 602-999-9233  debbiebalmer@cox.net
Lynn
267 Baragar Bert ON 218-1927
Lynn Ann
203 Baron Solange 272-7102
Fairway
234 Barrett Mike
Hunt Julie
145 Bartlett Marguerite 621-8836 megbartl3@cox.net
Desert
187 Baxter George 807-5313 anniefrommesa@msn.com
Fairway Ann
187 Baxter Sandy 807-5313
Fairway
112 Beard Jacki IN  654-1267
Cactus
269 Beaver Mike 209-1241
Lynn Sonja
170 Behounek George 620-5435 bubblesinaz@msn.com
Eastwood
225 Bergman Mary 325-4633
Glenn
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From Phone Cell E-mail
264 Bernard Gerald OR 664-1871 tigeraz621@aol.com
Knoll Donna
162 Birmingham Delbert WA 325-0232 360-801-1566  delbirningham@msn.com
Eastwood Maradie quiltingbee@msn.com
105 Blankenship Joan 656-3326 jblan1936@cox.net
Brook
140 Blunk Richard G. 702-280-9572  vaioricl@yahoo.com
Desert
173 Boe Danny ND 247-8189 701-471-5086  dannyboe@mpins.com
Eastwood Rita 701-426-7099  boe rita@yahoo.com
218 Book James
Glenn Katherine
205 Bowers Gary 602-478-2971  gbowers73@hotmail.com
Fairway Tommy JOANN -861-3238 vw77bowers@hotmail.com
179 Bretzing Ron CA 832-2690
Eastwood
001 Brick Dale 634-4425 605-770-0172
Lynn Pat
192 Bridge Mike Wi 415-244-4962 omac47@yahoo.com
Fairway Rose 415-244-8962
109 Brown Mary IL  703-3792
Brook
136 Browning John J: 766-9461 bevbrowning@cox.net
Desert Bev -768-7400
159 Brunner J. CA 830-1890 -220-6941
Eastwood
242 Burr Fran AR  292-9731
Hunt
139 Burrows GwendolynSD  654-4608
Desert
194 Buttgereit Sharyn 802-1412 mwcactusl@yahoo.com
Fairway
052 Cannon Vicki 602-507-5638 ncannv@yahoo.com
Juniper Luella
155 Carlson Duane 913-963-6228  ccarlson@everestkc.net
Desert
024 Carnagey Richard W. 892-8286 -220-8648 rcarnagey1949@yahoo.com
Juniper Lupita nanapital950@yahoo.com
206 Carrillo Dioscoro 832-2824
Fairway
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From Phone Cell E-mail
125 Chiesa Tony 924-9498 maddog194456@live.com
Cactus Pam
002 Church William 636-1209 831-905-3913 bc46@aol.com
Lynn Vicki viikkilynne2@aol.com
243 Clinefelter  Bob MO 539-2846
Hunt Marilee  PA
026 Conger Bob -686-5858
Juniper Shelba -286-5277 sconger@primeres.com
182 Conrad Linda 656-1370
Eastwood
197 Cooper Elizabeth unlisted
Fairway
082 Cooper Joy 272-7335
Arroyo
184 Copas Peggy -766-6067 copaspeg@gmail.com
Fairway
254 Cowley Linda 602-507-8891 Lsc48@cox.net
Knoll
098 Crooks Lois 275-5120 crooks@cox.net
Brook
223 Davidson Ralph
Glenn
016 De LaCruz Lorrie 241-1653 lorraine1351@gmail.com
Inglewood
039 DeBilzan Vern 985-9642 vrdb@centurylink.net
Juniper Lorain Fleeman
256 Dennis Rachael 986-7477
Knoll
006 Dodds Duncan BC 981-7310 801-244-3365 emiliadodds@yahoo.com
Lynn Judy
062 Ducap David 361-5673 chefpro@cox.net
Arroyo
115 Dunahee James 343-0796 602-606-9609  jamesdunahee@msn.com
Cactus Julie juliadunahee@msn.com
255 Eckert Don 621-7583 shadoeck66@hotmail.com
Knoll Sharon
193 Edwards Betty 985-5679
Fairway
216 Efron Gary 513-1563
Glenn
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From Phone Cell E-mail

177 Enjada Steven 634-5144

Eastwood Jan janenjada@gmail.com
209 Enloe Howard 888-0342

Glenn Mary

151 Ennis Brynn 654-8223 bennis_@msn.com
Desert

081 Erickson Glen IA  830-6621 -280-2423 GEE85213@aol.com
Arroyo

251 Faccone John MD 821-1180

Knoll Rosemary

087 Farris David 636-7011

Brook Deana

142 Fidell Jim NY 629-8070 518-577-8075

Desert Linda 518-928-2262 LindaFidell@yahoo.com
190 Fisher Warren  OK  325-7341 nanniea2000@cox.net
Fairway Avis

039 Fleeman Lorain 985-9642

Juniper Vern DeBilzan

023 Fodor Cecilia IL  830-5571

Inglewood

007 Franzen June MN  621-7895 612-741-1189

Lynn

129 Fritz Jeff IL  924-6591

Cactus

230 Gable Dawn 659-8633 -326-0291 dreamscape60@aol.com
Glenn Steve -358-5761 shenooodaz@aol.com
141 Gale Jim SD  659-4390 dorothyfayel@yahoo.com
Desert Dorothy

133 Galla-Nichols Rosalie  OH -629-8744

Cactus Bruce Nichols

152 Garrett Joanne 600-1853

Desert

186 Gaudet Guy

Fairway Jackie

035 Gazda Florence 570-4748

Juniper

028 Genow Adele AZ  654-5163 adelegen@q.com
Juniper daughter  Debbie

128 Ghulam Saad 297-7898 saad_ghulam28@yahoo.com
Cactus sister Nejood
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From Phone

Cell

E-mail

106 Gordon Connie IL 815-761-2517

Brook

048 Gormley Ed OR 641-0860

Juniper Candy

138 Goss Tracy 616-206-4164 yebegood2003@yahoo.com
Desert David Sampier

061 Governabe  Phil unlisted tapperl214@g.com
Arroyo Donna O'Connell

072 Grant Robert UK 797-146-2667  robertgrant08@yahoo.co.uk
Arroyo Jess

206 Griswold Katherine 1A  832-2824

Fairway

049 Grotte Janice ND 245-6877 218-779-1673  jegrotte@gmail.com
Juniper

207 Gunder Robert 361-7477 trodent411@yahoo.com
Fairway ooobob@cox.net

122 Guzan Stan 890-1947 stanguzan@cox.net
Cactus

262 Hanna Virginia 1A 656-1269

Knoll

133 Harder George ALB 641-9551 780-909-7484  hardgio@telus.net
Cactus Donatella Margiotta 780-914-2444  spankee@sjaw/ca

266 Hargreaves Dan WA 641-0338 206-399-6924  dmbhargreaves123@yahoo.com
Lynn Marian

085 Heit Chuck 593-4438 mkheitl@yahoo.com
Brook Kathy -980-7621

227 Helm Irene 248-7998 klaveirene@aol.com
Glenn

258 Henault Phil 474-4261 p.henault@cox.net
Knoll Agnes

073 Henning George 924-1115

Arroyo

036 Hernandez  Irene 480-252-6115 redrennie@yahoo.com
Juniper

168 Hill Wayne 325-0133

Eastwood

038 Hillard Gloria 733-0301 gloria.hillard@gmail.com
Juniper

097 Hiznay Joseph CO 907-6287 jhiznay@aol.com
Brook
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From Phone

Cell

E-mail

080 Hodgin Gerald MN 651-334-4801

Arroyo Linda 651-335-6143 |hodgin@msn.com
270 Hodgin Ronald

Lynn

020 Holmes Jack 248-9386 jrhefh@cox.net
Inglewood Betty

184 Hornstein Mel -257-7086

Fairway

027 Hoskin Robert 218-5733 rschoensiegi@aol.com
Juniper Carol

153 Hoskins Lee 272-9137 623-760-6893  lhos4570@aol.com
Desert Esther

012 Hurrish Dutch WI  830-9579 harrietdut@aol.com
Lynn Harriet

107 Jackson Bob 284-5512

Brook Earlene Norman

106 Jackson Jerry 1A -201-9574 jerky2@aol.com
Brook Kyla -201-9572

151 Jankowski  Marjorie SD  654-8223 bennis_@msn.com
Desert

116 Jans Dudley IA 396-8190 -390-9472 jans10acres@yahoo.com
Cactus

196 Jauert Leonore IL  361-2946 ljauertl@cox.net
Fairway

078 Jenkins Barbara NY 315-264-3787  bjen27@yahoo.com
Arroyo

210 Jensen Scott 626-0638 glifesgrand@cox.net
Glenn

241 Johns Joe OH 636-8737 -220-5384

Hunt Renae

077 Johnson Georgia 812-5119 georgiak54@yahoo.com
Arroyo

161 Johnson Robert MN  832-0775 bobnpm@cox.net
Eastwood Laurette

067 Johnson Terry

Arroyo Judy

096 Jones Ed NC 577-2821

Brook

048 Jones Richard OR 641-0860

Juniper Donna
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From Phone Cell E-mail
158 Kachelmeier Jerry (Ralph) 357-8648 imagrandpa2002@yahoo.com
Eastwood Jan crafterjan10@yahoo.com
181 Kanzler Richard 219-0192 rkanzler@cox.net
Eastwood
134 Katzman Debi -369-0708 debidoodles@gmail.com
Desert Chuck Morgan
169 Keys Donna 390-9760 dkeys72@yahoo.com
Eastwood
199 Kilfoyl Elton 235-3881
Fairway
200 Kivett Arlene 833-8175
Fairway
044 Klawitter Katherine 924-0949 wildkat45@q.com
Juniper
063 Kline Janet 396-9378 480-694-4997  jk5040@cox.net
Arroyo
120 Krzystofiak Ted MN  832-6530
Cactus Joyce
272 Lancioni Joey 664-0122
Lynn
131 Laroque Peter 824-8655 p.alohakeli@cox.net
Cactus Shirley
146 Laventure Paul ALB 659-1493 -512-9812 paullaventure@shaw.ca
Desert Ulla ullalaventure@shaw.ca
094 Lefebvre Tom MA 584-6215 greatgrandpa3x@aol.com
Brook
014 Lehn Betty WA 985-6299
Lynn
180 Leppink Shirley MT 807-6707 shirlep@msn.com
Eastwood
130 Levitt Marvin 985-4097
Cactus
043 Lindner Kenneth 306-5837
Juniper
043 Lindner Marilyn 306-5837 602-739-9292  mlindner@cox.net
Juniper
043 Lindner Michael 306-5837
Juniper
260 Lindsay Daniel
Knoll Jane

A-7



From Phone Cell E-mail
137 Logan Darrell 357-7941 719-648-2190 cdblbj@juno.com
Desert Beverly
149 Madden Kathleen 969-7426
Desert
117 Maertens- Dick AB  478-2537 rmpoole2@telus.net
Cactus Poole Marlyn
062 Manos Charles 361-5673 chefpro@cox.net
Arroyo
133 Margiotta Donatella ALB 780-914-2444  spankee@shaw.ca
Cactus George Harder hardigo@telus.net
047 McDaniel Jim 924-5281 602-329-1880 jimbmcdaniel@gmail.com
Juniper Jan janetgmed@gmail.com
109 McDevitt Dena 703-3792
Brook
044 McGinnis Mary 924-0949
Juniper
096 McKee Patty FL  577-2821
Brook
097 McKenna James 907-6287 mckennalsw@aol.com
Brook
033 McKenzie Donna 464-7965
Juniper
071 McNaney David 306-6216 ppeppy46@yahoo.com
Arroyo Peggy
101 Melander Morris ND 854-7620 701-238-3447
Brook Kathleen
074 Melton Troy 602-721-7785 dmelton46@cox.net
Arroyo Debbie -292-2232 dmelton88@cox.net
091 Mennenga  Don 621-8995 emenn@myclearwave.net
Brook Evie
030 Miller John 649-3722 ridgewaymiller@hotmail.com
Juniper Molly
238 Mills Ray IL 847-530-6405
Hunt
088 Mollohan Marlen 520-466-5898 m.mollohan@comcast.net
Brook
134 Morgan Chuck (Taz) -993-5629 cmorgan92@cox.net
Desert Debi Katzman -369-0708 debidoodles@gmail.com
195 Morrissey Barbara AZ 641-7000 602-284-6170 bamzz@cox.net
Fairway  son David 602-284-6170
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From Phone Cell E-mail
114 Moss Vera AZ  924-0486
Cactus
123 Mueller James 320-260-4591
Cactus
067 Mumm Hazel
Arroyo
253 Munro Sylvia AL 247-9771 SylviaMunro@shaw.ca
Knoll
233 Myers Colleen 832-8819
Hunt
213 Myers Daniel
Glenn
099 Neese Richard 518-4507 rcneese@cox.net
Brook
229 Neighbors  Madison 209-1133 602-390-4972  fishman34@cox.net
Glenn
054 Neild Dean 854-1486
Juniper Deb
219 Nelson Judy 807-5395 jaehaggard @gmail.com
Glenn
228 Nelson Wayne WI  602-218-5395 602-919-4026 canelson2@cox.net
Glenn Carol wrnelsonl@cox.net
119 Nettis Robyn 854-1409 robncn@gmail.com
Cactus
143 Newkirk Barbara IL  306-4212
Desert
257 Newkirk Ron NY
Knoll
239 Nicholaichuk Wally AB  361-3487 nicholaichuk@platinum.ca
Hunt Jean-Anne
217 Nicholson Ron IL  396-3646 614-805-1200
Glenn Pat Sabaii 614-805-1300 psabaii@yahoo.com
208 Nixon Art 940-5394
Fairway Barbara
107 Norman Earlene -284-5512
Brook Bob Jackson
104 Oachs Barbara -250-5713
Brook
061 O'Connell Donna tapper1214@g.com
Arroyo Phil Governable
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From Phone Cell E-mail
010 Oglesby Mark 307-6265
Lynn Claudia
231 Olson Betty IA  641-2462 641-590-4158 elizabeth.olson95@yahoo.com
Glenn
268 Palmer Derrick 325-0241 -242-4327
Lynn Theresa (Tee)
109 Perrone Sam IL 703-3792
Brook
224 Peters Barbara WI  218-5924 602-618-7547  barbstar39@aol.com
Glenn
201 Pierce Bill
Fairway
222 Platt Shirley  AZ 480-861-4679  wallersplatt@yahoo.com
Glenn Clayton Wallers 602-882-0999
252 Pleshek Phil NE 402-214-3838  pals30@juno.com
Knoll Pat 402-203-2031 ladyy@cox.net
070 Poe Loretta UT 325-9297 loretp4@gmail.com
Arroyo
157 Porter Charles 663-3027 d.danbabes@cox.net
Eastwood Roberta
083 Power Susan
Arroyo
235 Price Brenda 218-5597
Hunt
166 Prohaska Arnie 1A 641-357-1730  arnie.prohaska@mcshi.com
Eastwood Thelma 1A
127 Proud Doug SK  306-6655 dsproud@accesscomm.ca
Cactus Shirley
246 Pullen Karen
Juniper
164 Reed Carolyn 306-5043 carolynsuereed46@msn.com
Eastwood
015 Rhodes Betty Sue CO 924-1615 -273-1977 wilsonrhodes@cox.net
Lynn
259 Rhoton Linda AZ 807-4133
Knoll
022 Richer Don AZ  832-4647 602-509-1776
Inglewood
273 Richey Sharon MT 406-671-3419  richeys26@yahoo.com
Lynn
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From Phone Cell E-mail
204 Ridge Virgina -857-9592
Fairway
150 Risher Linda 986-9914 -309-2439 lIrish@yahoo.com
Desert
088 Rodger Maureen 267-1823
Brook
040 Rouse Glenn WA 214-5115 425-466-6561
Juniper Lynn lynnprouse@gmail.com
147 Roytenberg  Max 307-9200 maxroy@gmail.com
Desert Cookie miryom@gmail.com
118 Rozelle Carl KS  924-6239 -285-8749 j118clown@cox.net
Cactus Bonnie
144 Rusch Gene 247-7317 kathyrusch@yahoo.com
Desert Kathy 602-909-8529
113 Ryan Patrick
Cactus Carolyn (Penny)
005 Saleh Jennifer IL 656-1016 jennifersaleh@cox.net
Lynn
216 Salinas Margie 606-2034 marsal48@gmail.com
Glenn
138 Sampier David 284-8754 231-912-0514  csampier@yahoo.com
Desert Tracy Goss
171 Sanderson  Toni 214-3232 -332-7706 tonisandterson@yahoo.com
Eastwood
013 Sands Janell 495-1006 ssunset64@yahoo.com
Lynn
189 Sansom Bob CA 654-2653
Fairway Diane
219 Schaible Joan ND 807-5395 jaehaggard @gmail.com
Glenn Alvin
175 Schmidt Fred MN  830-8395 fandg123@yahoo.com
Eastwood Glenice
250 Schoenfelder Lee 833-3776 leedanes10@gmail.com
Juniper
045 Schwab Shelly MT 406-545-9098  schwabshelly@yahoo.com
Juniper
135 Severson Arlyn MN  907-6932 mseve60@yahoo. Com
Desert Marion
086 Shaw Eric 773-7489 mshaw29@cox.net
Brook Mary
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From Phone Cell E-mail
240 Shaw Rick 659-8700 glshaw3@hotmail.com
Hunt Gaylene
031 Sheets Geraldine 324-0276
Juniper son
249 Sheets Ron WA 360-918-4887 rondogl360@yahoo.com
Juniper Sherry 360-951-1246
244 Shenberger  John 827-8317
Juniper Viola
176 Sim Jack IL  319-9743 jrandmI50@yahoo.com
Eastwood Mary Lou
271 Sinnema Diane 659-1072 diane@sinnema.org
Lynn
271 Sinnema Jeremy 602-653-0381
Lynn
021 Slaybaugh  Sheri 264-3333 slaybaughs@yahoo.com
Inglewood
050 Slominsky  Ed 832-0354 mjslominsky@shaw.ca
Juniper Marlene
178 Smith Bill AZ 325-0584 Ismith9716@yahoo.com
Eastwood Laura
167 Smith Larry SK  985-3542 rudy55@littleloon.ca
Eastwood Linda linda.smith@littleloon.ca
212 Snyder Connie IA  656-4060
Glenn
124 Snyder Frederick 963-8485 602-741-5284  drifter469@yahoo.com
Cactus Patricia 602-400-3505 pattiann_az@yahoo.com
100 Spaulding Terry tspaulding8@cox.net
Brook Betty 602-330-8000
031 Spencer Louis 324-0276 -332-8228 louisspencer28@yahoo.com
Juniper Marilyn
265 Stanford Charles 718-5059 thriftstrqueenl@cox.net
Inglewood Deborah
237 Steimetz Donna
Hunt
034 Stone Neil MN  250-0234
Juniper -553-7419
017 Strache Tammy MN 602-531-2411 tammyfox@yahoo.com
Inglewood
215 Strickland Hank 266-4553 -262-7593 hstrickland5@cox.net
Glenn Sandy
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From Phone Cell E-mail
102 Tanner Hughie ~ WA 807-5340 MaryHughie@comcast.net
Brook Mary Lou
032 Taylor Robert 217-5639
Juniper Lynn
060 Theisen Bill CA 218-8206
Arroyo Elena
066 Thomas Calvert 626-7789 -626-7789 mrs.ducho@g.com
Arroyo Ann Marie
174 Thompson  Exola
Eastwood
111 Tobey David 664-1618 760-608-3681  boddave@msn.com
Cactus
065 Totten Robert 981-5699 314-707-9488  rtottenl@charter.net
Arroyo Patsy
172 Townley- Fred 924-5447 204-298-9326  Ftsmith@shaw.ca
EastwoodSmith Carolyn townley@ms.umanitoba.ca
221 Tusa Connie NY -325-4831  631-455-1778 cactusmoma@aol.com
Glenn
183 Tynor William  MN 219-5151 jtynor@cox.net
Fairway Jeanne
154 Unverrich Trudy 892-0459
Desert
121 Villi Kathleen 940-0394 -205-6468 kvvv@aol.com
Cactus
216 Waggoner Mark 606-2034 nightown_302001@yahoo.com
Glenn
201 Walker Rose 609-351-8789
Fairway
222 Wallers Clayton AZ 602-882-0999  wallersplatt@yahoo.com
Glenn Shirley Platt -861-4679
029 Walstad Robert ND 629-8851 701-721-2497
Juniper Elly 701-720-2991 eleanorwalstad@yahoo.com
008 Wenbourne Jim SD  854-7162 jimpollyw@msn.com
Lynn Pauline
009 West Warren OH 219-1145 ARIDESERT @cox.net
Lynn Betty
188 Whitecloude Diane CO 319-7515 970-210-2417  dancingdiane@live.com
Fairway
019 Whitworth  James CA 981-1117 -628-7968 jim_whitworth@yahoo.com
Inglewood Helen AK -628-8356 helen@whitworth2.com
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From Phone Cell E-mail

132 Will Gordon BC 268-7253 gjwill@cox.net
Cactus Joan

046 Williams Bruce D. IN  539-4190 602-549-7203  eaglesS2@aol.com
Juniper Carmen J. carmenjwms@aol.com
211 Wilson Ralph IA 830-0763 -309-4602

Glenn

185 Wilson Terry 306-6813 602-909-0675  TerrySWilson@aol.com
Fairway

165 Wilson Timothy

Eastwood Wendy Jo

261 Wolf Alllen 264-4500 Emergency: Jason: 228-4407
Knoll Linda

156 Wood Barry ME 218-7478 barryandjudi@cox.net
Desert Judi

262 Woods Jim IA  656-1269

Knoll

155 Wright Dixie 602-570-3232

Desert

108 Young Ben IA  654-1375 icbomy@aol.com
Brook Janice

090 Zarbock Connie OH 641-0448

Brook
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